25.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 17.04.2024

# Jméno
1 Rolny Jakub (2011)
2 Karasek Jonas (2012)
3 Stary Jakub (2012)
4 Pelouch Filip (2011)
5 Serhartova julie (2011)
6 Volny Vincent Vilém (2011)
7 Mlejnek David (2012)
8 vrzanova katefina (2011)
9 herménkova karolina (2011)
10 krupkova emilie (2012)
11 melichova bedta (2011)
12 volny bart (2012)
13 Kulman Jakub (2011)
14 Starkova Kamila (2011)
15 Fajglovd Ema (2011)
16 kordacova zuzana (2012)
17 Grusova Katefina (2012)
18 jirdk tomads (2012)
19 zahradkovd anna (2012)
20 kittlerova thea (2011)
21 mald hana (2011)
22 Neckarova Lucie (2012)
23 dZupinovd magdaléna (2012)
24 litrasits oliver (2012)
25 Cerna Kristyna (2012)
26 kalvodova natélie (2012)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

75 Liberecka

GyRa

Triatlon Ceska lipa
TJ BIZU JBC

Z5 Skélova Turnov
Z8 Arbesova

Bila

TJ Tanvald
Triatlon Ceska lipa
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Tri club Ceskd Lipa
TJ BIZU JBC

75 Janov

Z8 Sumava
Svobodna z8

Bila

Bila

Bila

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Z8 Janov

Tri club Ceska lipa
Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Bila

Cas

00:07:29,00
00:07:35,00
00:07:55,00
00:08:09,00
00:08:11,00
00:08:14,00
00:08:16,00
00:08:21,00
00:08:29,00
00:08:33,00
00:08:40,00
00:08:44,00
00:08:57,00
00:09:01,00
00:09:04,00
00:09:11,00
00:09:23,00
00:09:30,00
00:09:37,00
00:09:59,00
00:10:09,00
00:10:12,00
00:10:22,00
00:11:00,00
00:11:04,00
00:12:03,00

Plavani
00:01:13,00(4)
00:01:20,00(11)
00:01:16,00(7)
00:01:12,00(2)
00:01:08,00(1)
00:01:18,00(9)
00:01:21,00(12)
00:01:13,00(4)
00:01:14,00(6)
00:01:12,00(2)
00:01:40,00(20)
00:01:32,00(17)
00:01:36,00(18)
00:01:26,00(15)
00:01:27,00(16)
00:02:11,00(25)
00:01:16,00(7)
00:02:22,00(26)
00:01:37,00(19)
00:01:18,00(9)
00:01:22,00(13)
00:01:45,00(21)
00:02:07,00(24)
00:01:50,00(22)
00:02:00,00(23)
00:01:24,00(14)

Béh
00:06:16,00(2)
00:06:15,00(1)
00:06:39,00(3)
00:06:57,00(6)
00:07:03,00(9)
00:06:56,00(5)
00:06:55,00(4)

00:07:08,00(10)
00:07:15,00(13)
00:07:21,00(14)
00:07:00,00(7)
00:07:12,00(12)
00:07:21,00(14)
00:07:35,00(16)
00:07:37,00(17)
00:07:00,00(7)
00:08:07,00(19)
00:07:08,00(10)
00:08:00,00(18)
00:08:41,00(22)
00:08:47,00(23)
00:08:27,00(21)
00:08:15,00(20)
00:09:10,00(25)
00:09:04,00(24)
00:10:39,00(26)



