

## 25.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 17.04.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Rolný Jakub (2011)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:07:29,00	00:01:13,00(4)	00:06:16,00(2)
2	<b>Karásek Jonáš (2012)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:07:35,00	00:01:20,00(11)	00:06:15,00(1)
3	<b>Starý Jakub (2012)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:07:55,00	00:01:16,00(7)	00:06:39,00(3)
4	Pelouch Filip (2011)		ZŠ Liberecká	00:08:09,00	00:01:12,00(2)	00:06:57,00(6)
5	šerhartová julie (2011)	CZE	GyRa	00:08:11,00	00:01:08,00(1)	00:07:03,00(9)
6	<b>Volný Vincent Vilém (2011)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:08:14,00	00:01:18,00(9)	00:06:56,00(5)
7	<b>Mlejnek David (2012)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:08:16,00	00:01:21,00(12)	00:06:55,00(4)
8	vrzáňová kateřina (2011)	CZE	ZŠ Skálova Turnov	00:08:21,00	00:01:13,00(4)	00:07:08,00(10)
9	hermánková karolína (2011)	CZE	ZŠ Arbesova	00:08:29,00	00:01:14,00(6)	00:07:15,00(13)
10	krupková emílie (2012)	CZE	BiJa	00:08:33,00	00:01:12,00(2)	00:07:21,00(14)
11	Melichová Beáta (2011)	CZE	TJ Tanvald	00:08:40,00	00:01:40,00(20)	00:07:00,00(7)
12	volný bárt (2012)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:08:44,00	00:01:32,00(17)	00:07:12,00(12)
13	<b>Kulman Jakub (2011)</b>	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:08:57,00	00:01:36,00(18)	00:07:21,00(14)
14	<b>Stárková Kamila (2011)</b>	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:09:01,00	00:01:26,00(15)	00:07:35,00(16)
15	<b>Fajglová Ema (2011)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:09:04,00	00:01:27,00(16)	00:07:37,00(17)
16	kordačová zuzana (2012)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:09:11,00	00:02:11,00(25)	00:07:00,00(7)
17	Grusová Kateřina (2012)	CZE	ZŠ Šumava	00:09:23,00	00:01:16,00(7)	00:08:07,00(19)
18	jirák tomáš (2012)	CZE	Svobodná ZŠ	00:09:30,00	00:02:22,00(26)	00:07:08,00(10)
19	zahrádková anna (2012)	CZE	BiJa	00:09:37,00	00:01:37,00(19)	00:08:00,00(18)
20	kittlerová thea (2011)	CZE	BiJa	00:09:59,00	00:01:18,00(9)	00:08:41,00(22)
21	malá hana (2011)	CZE	BiJa	00:10:09,00	00:01:22,00(13)	00:08:47,00(23)
22	<b>Neckařová Lucie (2012)</b>	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:10:12,00	00:01:45,00(21)	00:08:27,00(21)
23	džupinová magdaléna (2012)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:10:22,00	00:02:07,00(24)	00:08:15,00(20)
24	litrašitš oliver (2012)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:00,00	00:01:50,00(22)	00:09:10,00(25)
25	<b>Černá Kristýna (2012)</b>	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:04,00	00:02:00,00(23)	00:09:04,00(24)
26	kalvodová natálie (2012)	CZE	BiJa	00:12:03,00	00:01:24,00(14)	00:10:39,00(26)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07